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Junction Name:- Shadipur Depot
District :- West
Jn. Code:- K-35

Circle :- Patel Nagar

Signal Timing – 24 Hours
04 Sec.included in all Phases for AMBER

Blinker Timing – N. A.
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08:00-11:00
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11:00-17:00

23:00-10:00

17:00-23:00

10:00-23:00

23:00-08:00

Total
Cycle
Time

1 3 42
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Non Working day &
public Holiday Plan

Not to scale Prepared by : www.onnyx.in


	Page 1

